24 Mayis 2012 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SEZAR®)

2 KAVERAY(8)

3 TUNAHANBEY(5)
4 UCANBIR(6)

5  AKREBIN GOZU(7)
6 NERTYUSUF(3)
7 GEVIKBERK(2)

8  BAYRAMOGLU(1)
9  SENYAYLA(10)
10 TEZCANIM(11)

11 ROKOKO(9)

12 ZIYADE(12)

GANYAN(®) 9,65 b, IKILi(4/8) 8,45 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/8) :55,85 4, UCLU BAHIS(4/8/5) :18,35 4, PLASE(4) :1,05 4, PLASE(8) :1,05 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/5) :11,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/8) :8,30 *,

Yas
3yae

3ykd
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
1.)5.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOBAKBEY - GIRSN

YELHAN- ZAFIRE 17
ALTAHA - SATAFAT
KAZAKBEY - MESRURE 50
HSARHAN - MESRURE49
ERBEYIM- OZ GALDIRAN
ARASLI - VESRURE56
IBOHAN- ISLTAN
SENTAY - ALTINECE
ASALBEY - BAGKZI
EGRICE - GERKEZKIZI

TAMERNOGLU - ALMIVRUHYE 26

PLASE IKiLi(5/8) 3,60 4, 1. CIFTE(4/4) :195,20 &

Maiden/DHOW

Siklet
57

55
57
57
51
52
57
52
50
55
55

55

2)9.200 ¢
2)2.300 ¢

Jokey
Y.TASDELEN

AGELIK
ASOZEN
OKAYA
GOKH.YILMAZ
OFIDAN
OYILDIRIM
MAH.TURAN
H.PARILDAR
MEH.CELIK
E.SINCAN

MU.DEMR

Sahip
HUS. OZKAN

ERD. YILDIZ
SAH. SIMSEK
M EM. ALAK
MUS. SIMSEK
MUS. KATI

MET. GUNDAY
MUS. YARDIVCI
BUR. SEN
ABD. TEKINALP
BES. KAYA

SIR. DEMR

57 kg,

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Antrendrii
ZKISA

MAHIR DEMIR
H.ERGIN
MAHIR DEMIR
YBULUT
MBATMAN
ADUTAL
MBATMAN
GSEN
KASLAN
GKARABULUT

F.DEMR

Derece

1.18.46

1.19.42

1.19.87

1.20.18

1.20.20

1.21.49

1.22.49

1.23.53

1.25.83

1.26.37

1.26.72

1.27.39

Ankara Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

4,5Boy
2,5Boy

1,5 Boy

1100 Kum
4)2300 &
4)5754

Gy AGF St Fark
9,65 8
1,15 1
3,60 9
4,60 7
8,25 3
20,10 11
9,45 2
26,65 6
11,05 4
22,95 5
32,85 12
11,60 10

GGk HP
20

35

23

24



